Kullan#c# Ad#
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN

HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN

HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN

Faaliyet Kodu
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0

0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0

0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0

Kay#t Tipi
GIDER
GIDER
GIDER
GIDER

GIDER
GIDER

Odenen
CINAR CURUK
OZERGENE
ELEKTR#K

CINAR CURUK
MET#N KESK#N
NURHTT#N GEL#K

OZERGENE
ELEKTR#K

#itlem Tipi
Genel Onarfmlar
Elektrik Tesisat#

Onar#fmlar#
Personel Gider ve

Odemel eri

Bak#m Onar#m Mal ve
Malzemeleri Al#m#
Genel Onarfmlar
Elektrik Tesisat#
Onar#fmlar#

Odeme Miktar# (TL)
250,00
150,00

500,00
630,00

400,00
236,00

Odeme Tarihi
27.11.2015
27.11.2015

09.11.2015
10.11.2015

03.11.2015
03.11.2015

Evrak No
207
206

205

204

203
202

Kay#t Tarihi
02.12.2015
02.12.2015
26.11.2015
26.11.2015

26.11.2015
26.11.2015



